Constitution Cons	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
Dollar Control Ave., Ariela, NM 8210 Dollar CONSERVATION DEVISION 1220 South St. Englist Dr. # Standard Pype of Lease Standard Pype of Lea		Energy, Minerals and Natural R	
10.1 W. Grand Ave., Area, M. M. \$210	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		27.724
Distinct III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. # Santa Fe, NW ST5055 Santa File, NW ST5055 San		OIL CONSERVATION DAY	
Santa Fe, NN#8 7505	District III	1220 South St. Francis 1	
1200 S. Truncis Dr. Santa F. NM		Santa Fe, NN \$87505	
DON DOT USE THIS TORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRELL OR TO DESERVE OR SUBSEMBLY APPLICATION FOR PREMITY (FORM C-100 Age SLC1) DIFFERENT REPREVOIR USE "APPLICATION FOR PREMITY" (FORM C-100 Age SLC1) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	(a)
2. Name of Operator 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat	SUNDRY NO. (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPODIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLED PROPOSALS.)	TICES AND REPORTS ON WESTS DSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OF STUG BA ICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SU	7 Tlease Name or Unit Agreement Name CH W H Turner
2. Name of Operator 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat	1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other	SINELZIV 8. Well Number
10. Pool name or Wildcat 10. Elevation (Shōw whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Elevation (Shōw RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Elevation (Shōw RKB, RT, G	2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
Well Location	3. Address of Operator		
Unit Letter L : 1650 feet from the South line and 755 feet from the West line Section 29 Township 215 Range 37E NMPM Lea County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		ort Worth, TX 76102	Blinebry Oil & Gas/Tubb Oil & Gas
Section 29 Township 215 Range 37E NMPM Lea County		4050 Seed Seem the Court	line and 705 fort from the West line
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or Closure Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water Di			
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or Closur	Section 29		
Pit type		11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRE	, KI, OK, Etc.)
Pit Liner Tatickness: mill Below-Grade Tank: Volume bbls; Construction Material	Pit or Below-grade Tank Application	or Closure 🗌	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A PAND A OTHER: Downhole Commingling OTHER:	Pit typeDepth to Ground	waterDistance from nearest fresh water w	ell Distance from nearest surface water
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	Pit Liner Thickness: mi	Below-Grade Tank: Volume	bbls; Construction Material
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTERING CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND A PAND A STATE CASING PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND A STATE CASING PAND A PAND A PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND	12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature	of Notice, Report or Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTERING CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND A PAND A STATE CASING PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND A STATE CASING PAND A PAND A PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A MULTIPLE COMPL PAND A PAND	NOTICE OF L	NTENTION TO:	SUBSECUENT DEDORT OF
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEMENT JOB PAND A CASING/CEME			<u> </u>
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: Downhole Commingling OTHER: 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Application for Downhole Commingle: (i) According to R-11363 established pre-approved pool & area (ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 - 5609 6226 - 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closes/according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Mush Malaman On the performance of the per	<u> </u>		_
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Application for Downhole Commingle: (i) According to R-11363 established pre-approved pool & area (ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 - 5609 6226 - 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. DHC Order No. HOB - 02.06 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be cohstructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □, a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. JUN 1 3 2007 APPROVED BY: Mais Maladaman Office Total and proposed complete to the permit □ or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Mais Maladaman Office Tribut Total and proposed complete to the permit □ or print name For State Use Only		•	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Application for Downhole Commingle: (i) According to R-11363 established pre-approved pool & area (ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 - 5609 6226 - 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. DHC Order No. HOB - 02.06 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be cohstructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □, a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. JUN 1 3 2007 APPROVED BY: Mais Maladaman Office Total and proposed complete to the permit □ or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Mais Maladaman Office Tribut Total and proposed complete to the permit □ or print name For State Use Only			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. Application for Downhole Commingle: (i) According to R-11363 established pre-approved pool & area (ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 - 5609 6226 - 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closest according to NMOCD guidelines \(\text{, a general permit} \) \(\text{ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan} \) \(\text{.} \) SIGNATURE \(\text{ ITITLE St.Reg.Sp.} \) \(\text{DATE 5-25-07} \) Type or print name \(\text{ E-mail address:} \) \(\text{ Telephone No.} \) PAPROVED BY: \(\text{ Mus. M.Sallemm. Papietrict SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGER_DATE} \)	OTHER: Downhole Comming		
(i) According to R-11363 established pre-approved pool & area (ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 – 5609 6226 – 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil, Gas, Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Reg. Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Chick McCas (60240) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) 6226 – 6329 30,1,50 10	of starting any proposed v		
(ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 – 5609 6226 – 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □, a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Chick Closed according to NMOCD STRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGES DATE	Application for Downhole Comming	le:	
(ii) Pool Names: Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660) Tubb Oil & Gas (60240) (iii) Perfs: 5546 – 5609 6226 – 6329 (iv) Prod% Oil,Gas,Wtr 70,99,50 30,1,50 (v) The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines □, a general permit □ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan □. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Chick Closed according to NMOCD STRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGES DATE	(i) According to R-11363	established pre-approved pool & area	
Prod% Oil, Gas, Wtr	(ii) Pool Names:	Blinebry Oil & Gas (06660)	
The downhole commingling of oil & gas from Blinebry Oil & Gas and Tubb Oil & Gas will not reduce the value of the total remaining production. (vi) Ownership between all pools is identical (vii) This is a Fee property. DHC Order No. HOB-0206 I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. For State Use Only APPROVED BY: Chica Usellana Of PRETRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGER DATE			
The content of the constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines Title Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE S-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. Telephone No. State Use Only State Us			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines , a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan . SIGNATURE TITLE Sr. Reg. Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. JUN 1 3 2007 APPROVED BY: Miss White Malana Preference Supervisor/General Manager Date	remaining production.		
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or belowgrade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan. SIGNATURE TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. JUN 1 3 2007 APPROVED BY: Miss Wallenne Print Supervisor/General Manager			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE	(vii) This is a Fee property	•	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE		110m an of	
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan SIGNATURE	DHC Order N	0. HUB-0206	
TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name E-mail address: Telephone No. APPROVED BY: TITLE STRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGES DATE	•		
TITLE Sr.Reg.Sp. DATE 5-25-07 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: With Walking Of Pigtrict Supervisor/General Manager DATE	I hereby certify that the information	n above is true and complete to the best of	my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY: E-mail address: Telephone No. JUN 1 3 2007		\mathcal{L}	
APPROVED BY: JUN 1 3 2007 APPROVED BY: OF PIETRICT SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGER DATE			
APPROVED BY: Kis Wolleam Of Platrict SUPERVISOR/GENERAL MANAGER DATE		E-mail address	
		10	JUN I 3 ZUUI
	ADDDOVED BY		

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1,	API Number	r	1	² Pool Code		' Pool Name						
30-	-025-3812	26		06660]	Blinebry Oil & Gas						
⁴ Property (Code				' v	Vell Number						
34936	3				W H Tur	ner			9			
OGRID!	No.				Operator I	Vame		,	Elevation			
22758	8			Rang	e Operating Ne	ew Mexico, Inc.			3484			
					¹⁰ Surface 1	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
L	29	21S	37E	L	1650	South	765	West	Lea			
			¹¹ Bot	tom Hole	Location If	Different Fron	n Surface					
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
¹² Dedicated Acres 40	s is Joint or	r Infill 14 Co	nsolidation	Code 15 Ord	ler No.							

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	17 ONED ATION CERTIFICATION
	¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
	best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
	working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed
	bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to
	a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a
	voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
	by the division.
	1-27-07
	Signature Date
	-
	Paula Haie
	Printed Name
	1
	18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	B
	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
	plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
	my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the
9	best of my belief.
	ven of my beneg.
 	Date of Survey
''	Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
	Signature and Seat OF Frotessional Six veyor.
)
	Certificate Number

District

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone:(505) 393-6161 Fax:(505) 393-0720

District II

1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(505) 748-1283 Fax:(505) 748-9720

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

District IV

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Permit 37009

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

77.3	ED DOCATION AND ACI	LAGE DEDICATION I	LAI		
1. API Number	2. Pool Code	3. 1	3. Pool Name		
30-025-38126	60240 TUBB OIL AN		AND GAS (OIL)		
4. Property Code	5. Propert	5. Property Name			
34936	W H TURNER		009	- 1	
7. OGRID No.	8. Operato	r Name	9. Elevation		
227588	RANGE OPERATING NEW MEXICO INC		3474		

10. Surface Location

UL - Lot	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet From	N/S Line	Feet From	E/W Line	County	l
L	29	215	37E		1650	S	765	w	LEA	İ

11. Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL - Lot	Section	tion Township	Range	Lot	Idn	Feet From	N/S I	.ine	Feet From	E/W Line	County
12. Dedi	cated Acres	Acres 1	. Joint or Infill		14.	Consolidation (Code			15. Order No.	
40	.00										

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

	_	
	_	
	:	

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location(s) or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.

E-Signed By: Linda Stiles Title: Sr Engineering Tech Date: 9/18/2006

SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Surveyed By: Gary Eidson Date of Survey: 8/22/2006 Certificate Number: 12641